
Erawan Pengembangan Media
Pembelajaran Bermuatan

Konflik Kognitif
by Erawan 34 Erawan 34

Submission date: 24-Mar-2023 01:45PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2045215011
File name: k_Mengurangi_Dugaan_Miskonsepsi_Pada_Matakuliah_Fisika_Dasar.pdf (481.15K)
Word count: 2784
Character count: 18054



1

1

2

2

3

6

12

14

15

16



1

3

7

7

9

10

10

11

17

21



1

3

5

9

22

23



1

2

18

20



1

2

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

8

11

19

24

25

26

28

29

30

31



13

27

32



21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%
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Konflik Kognitif
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

adoc.pub
Internet Source

jurnal.stkipbjm.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

e-journal.unipma.ac.id
Internet Source

www.leeds.ac.uk
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

docplayer.info
Internet Source

www.fisika.or.id
Internet Source

nanopdf.com
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

simki.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.lincoln.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

prosiding.unipma.ac.id
Internet Source

download.garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

filosofiberselimutmatematika.blogspot.com
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

join.if.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalfkip.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

docplayer.biz.tr
Internet Source

eservices.ju.edu.jo
Internet Source

ndl.ethernet.edu.et
Internet Source

www.emeraldinsight.com
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

epubs.surrey.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.compadre.org
Internet Source
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